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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 4 July  Meeting with a representative of the European Stability 
Mechanism 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 5 July  

 

Banking Industry Dialogue (BID) – Videoconference  

Meeting of the Governing Council – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum – Videoconference 

Governing Council Seminar – Videoconference  

 

Friday, 7 July Conference held by Jean-Claude Juncker: « L'Europe à l'heure 
des défis: réalités et perspectives » 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 10 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 12 July Meeting with representatives of the Luxembourg Bankers’ 
Association (ABBL) 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 14 July Meeting with the Gouvernement en Conseil Luxembourg 

Monday, 17 July Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS)  

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 18 July Meeting with press and academics Luxembourg 

Thursday, 20 July Meeting with a representative of the Toulouse School of 
Economics 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 26 July –  

Thursday, 27 July 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) 

Governing Council Seminar 

Frankfurt 
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